Form 22

FORM 22. Transcript Purchase Order

L/D E ' '		
I/P Engine, Inc.) Appeal from U.S. District Court for E. D. Virginia
		☐ Court of International Trade☐ Court of Federal Claims☐
AOL, Inc. et al.	—VERSUS—) TRIAL COURT NO. 2:11-cv-00512-RAJ-TEM) CIRCUIT COURT NO 2013-1307, -1313
	TRANS	SCRIPT PURCHASE ORDER
		b) of the Federal Rules of Appellate Procedure)
When filin		LLANT WITHIN 14 DAYS OF FILING OF NOTICE OF APPEAL. s as follows: 3 copies to the court reporter; 1 copy to the Trial etained by appellant.
A. Complete one		
(🗸) A transcript is not needed/) A transcript is already on	file
lars):) Request is hereby made t	o the reporter for a transcript of the following proceedings (give particu-
iurs).	Note: voir dire and closin	g arguments are not prepared unless specifically requested.
Note: Un	less the entire transcript is or	rdered, appellant must attach a statement of the issues to Copies 4 and 5.
-	_	The entire transcript has been ordered. een made with the reporter. Payment is by:
) Private Funds) Government expense (civil	case). A motion for transcript has been submitted to the trial judge.
111		
SIGNED /s/ Jeffre	ey K. Sherwood DA	re 4/17/13 COUNSEL FOR I/P Engine, Inc.
ADDRESS Dickstein	Shapiro LLP, 1825 Eye	TE 4/17/13 COUNSEL FOR I/P Engine, Inc. Street NW, Washington, DC 20006
SIGNED /s/ Jeffre ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202)	Shapiro LLP, 1825 Eye	TE 4/17/13 COUNSEL FOR I/P Engine, Inc. Street NW, Washington, DC 20006
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is rec	A Shapiro LLP, 1825 Eye 420-3602 DMPLETED BY THE COUR etained by the reporter; 1 cop- ceived.	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER By to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is rec Date Purch	1 Shapiro LLP, 1825 Eye 420-3602 DMPLETED BY THE COUR tained by the reporter; 1 cop	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is ree Date Purch Estimated Estimated I certify that satisfacto	MPLETED BY THE COUP etained by the reporter; 1 coperior ceived. mase Order received:	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is red Date Purch Estimated Estimated	MPLETED BY THE COUP etained by the reporter; 1 coperior ceived. mase Order received:	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript we/have not (strike one) been completed with appellant for payment of the
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is ree Date Purch Estimated Estimated I certify that satisfacto	MPLETED BY THE COUP etained by the reporter; 1 coperior ceived. mase Order received:	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is ree Date Purch Estimated Estimated I certify that satisfacto cost of the transcript.	MPLETED BY THE COURTENAME OF T	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript we/have not (strike one) been completed with appellant for payment of the Signature and Date
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is ree Date Purch Estimated Estimated I certify that satisfacto cost of the transcript. PART III - NOTIFICA (To be con	OMPLETED BY THE COURTENAME OF	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript ve/have not (strike one) been completed with appellant for payment of the Signature and Date Telephone THAS BEEN FILED IN THE TRIAL COURT. date of filing transcript in Trial Court and this notification must be
ADDRESS Dickstein TELEPHONE (202) PART II - TO BE CO 2 copies re order is ree Date Purch Estimated Estimated I certify that satisfacto cost of the transcript. PART III - NOTIFICA (To be con forwarded)	OMPLETED BY THE COURTENAME OF	Street NW, Washington, DC 20006 RT REPORTER by to be transmitted to the Court of Appeals on same date transcript ve/have not (strike one) been completed with appellant for payment of the Signature and Date Telephone THAS BEEN FILED IN THE TRIAL COURT. date of filing transcript in Trial Court and this notification must be